
       BALLYCLARE PRIMARY SCHOOL                 HOLIDAY LIST 2016 – 17  
 

TERM 1 SCHOOL STARTS: Tuesday 30th August 2016 (all pupils finish at 12:00)  

 HALF TERM 

SCHOOL FINISHES: Friday 28th October  (all pupils finish at 2:00pm - Interview Week) 

SCHOOL CLOSED: Monday 31th October– Monday 7th November 

SCHOOL RECOMMENCES: Tuesday 8th November 

CHRISTMAS 
SCHOOL FINISHES: Thursday 22nd December  (all pupils finish at 12:00)  

SCHOOL CLOSED: Friday 23rd December 2016 – Thursday 5th January 2017 

 

TERM 2 SCHOOL RECOMMENCES: Friday 6th January 2017 

HALF TERM 

SCHOOL FINISHES: Friday 10th February (all pupils finish at 2:00pm - Interview Week) 

SCHOOL CLOSED: Monday 13th – Friday 17th February                               

SCHOOL RECOMMENCES: Monday 20th February 

EASTER 
SCHOOL FINISHES: Friday 7th April (all pupils finish at 12:00)  

SCHOOL CLOSED: Monday 10th – Friday 21st April 

 

TERM 3 

SCHOOL RECOMMENCES: Monday 24th April  

SCHOOL CLOSED: Monday 1st May May Day  

SCHOOL CLOSED: Monday 15th May School Improvement Day – Staff Only 

SCHOOL FINISHES: Friday 30
th

  June (all pupils finish at 12:00)  
 

 

 
 


